:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8216647

Jan 16, 2024 - 16:54 (UTC)

In epoch 256,770 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 188003 - 0.017822413 ETH®
46.11 USD

2 188004 - 0.017815958 ETH®
46.09 USD

3 188005 - 0.017777376 ETH®
45.99 USD

4 188006 - 0.017854981 ETH®
46.19 USD

S 188007 - 0.017830814 ETH®
46.13 USD

6 188008 - 0.017816945 ETH®
46.09 USD

7 188009 - 0.017847270 ETH®
46.17 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8216647
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/256770
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188003
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188004
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188005
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188006
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188007
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188008
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188009
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Validator Id

188010

188011

188012

188013

188014

188015

188016

188017

188018

Validator Id

1062956

Amount

0.017814218
46.09 USD

0.017770741
45.98 USD

0.017817516
46.10 USD

0.017787643
46.02 USD

0.017851713
46.18 USD

0.017834825
46.14 USD

0.017852082
46.19 USD

0.017807898
46.07 USD

0.017781812
46.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.042159188

109.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188010
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188011
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188012
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188013
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188014
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188015
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188016
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188017
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/188018
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1062956

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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